Department of Controller of Examinations

PROGRAMMIE FOR DISTRIBUTION OF BLANK ANSWER SCRIPTS AND LOOSE SHEETS AND OTHER RELATED MATERIALS FOR U.G. EXAMINATIONS, 2018
NOTIFICATION ’

it is notified for information of all concerned that the arrangement of distribution of blank Answer Scripts, blank Loose

Sheets and other confidential materials to the centres of examinations {(venues) for U.G Examination, 2018 as well as

collection of old answer scripts of the examinations up to 2016 from the chairpersons of different subject of different

colleges have been made as under. The Principals / Teachers-in-charge of all colleges are requested to make necessary

arrangement for receiving the above materials.

Date Centre of Examination Arrival Date
Time
(approx)
Netaji Mahavidyalaya 10.00am
A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya 11.00am
20.3.18 Kamarpukur S.R.S. Vidyamahapith 1.00pm | 21.3.18
Chatra R.P. Mahavidyalay 3.00 pm
Mallarpur College 11.30am
Rampurhat College 1.30 pm
H.B.College, Nalhati 3.00 pm
22.3.18 Muraroi K.N. College 430pm | 23.3.18
Galsi Mahavidyalay 9.00 am
Mankar College 10.00am
Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalay 12.30pm
24.3.18 Bankura Sammilani College 1.30pm 26.3.18
Bankura Christian College 2.30pm
B.Z.S.M. Mahavidyalaya 3.30pm
Barjora College 10.00am o
Mejia Govt. General Degree College 12 noon
27.3.18 G.P. Mahavidyalaya, Amarkanan 1.30pm 28.3.18
Saltora N.C.Coliege 3.00 pm
Beliatore JR. College i 10.30am
29.3.18 Saldiha College 12.30pm 313.18
Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 2.00 pm
Illambazar College - 110.30am
K.C. College, Hetampur 12 noon
Khayrasole S.F.S. Mahavidyalaya 1.00 pm
02.4.18 Suri Vidyasagar College 2.30pm | 03.4.18
Birbhum Mahavidyalaya 3.30 pm

Centre» 6f Examinétion

“Monteswar Dr. G.M. Roy College
Chandrapur College
Purbasthali College
Katwa College

“Indus Mahavidyalay
Patrasayer College
Sonamukhi College
Ramananda College

Bishnupur

| Shyamsundar College

K.K.M. Mahavidyalay, Keshabpur

Khanakul
Arambag Girl's College

| Memari College

B.N. Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna
Hooghly Women's College
Hooghly Mohsin College
Onda Thana Mahavid?alay
Baragori PRMS Mahavidyalay

Panchmura Mahavidyalay

Singur G.G.D. College
S.C. College, Dhaniakhali
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya,
Haripal

Tarakeswar Degree College
Champadanga Rabindra
Mahavidyalaya

R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar,

Arrival

Time
(approx)
10.00am
11.30am
2.00 pm
4.00 pm

10.30am

£ 12 noon

1.30 pm

3.30 pm

19.30am

10.30am

12.30pm
2.30pm

| 10.00am

11.00am
12 noon
1.30 pm

11.00am
1.00 pm
3.00 pm

' 10.30am

11.30am

12.30pm
1.30 pm

3.00 pm




Daté o

22.3.18

24.3.18

27.3.18

Vehicle will start at 8 A.M. on the above mentioned dates from Burdwan University, Rajbati, Burdwan.

Centre of Examination

‘Gushkara Mgﬁa—\fidyalaya
Bolpur College

P.D.C. Mahavidyalaya
Khujutipara Chandidas Mahavidyalaya
¢ Mangalkot General Degree College

Bhatar Dasharathi Hazra Memorial
College

Kandra R.K.Kundu Smriti Mahavidyalay
Labpur S.N.College

Sainthia Abhedananda Mahavidyalaya

. Jamalpur Coliege

‘» Polba Mahavidyalaya

i Khalisani Mahavidyalaya

| KS Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar

j Chandernagore Govt. College

No.: C/320(150)/AP

Arrival Date Centre of Examination Arrival
Time Time
(approx) (approx)
10.30am Dr. B.N.D.S Mahavidyalaya 9.30 am

11.30am Hatgobindapur
12.30pm Kalna College 11.00am
23.3.18 Kalna G.G.D.C., Kalna-1 11.30am
2.00 pm B.K. Mahavidyalay, Balagarh 1.00 pm
3.30 pm SGB College, Bagati 2.30 pm
10.00am B.B. College, Asansol 11.30am
B.C. College, Asansol 12.30pm
Asansol Girls' College 1.30 pm
113-(3)03’“ 26.3.18 Kulti College, Kulti 2.30 pm
. m .
P Deshbandhu Mahavidyalaya, 3.30pm
' 3.00pm Chittaranjan
1 10.30am Durgapur Govt. College 10.30am
Durgapur M.M.M College 11.00am
12 noon Durgpur Women'’s College 11.30am
1.00pm | 28.3.18 Khandra College
1.30 pm
2.00 pm Raniganj Girls’College 2.30 pm
3.30pm T.D.B. College, Raniganj
330 pm

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

1 Principals / Officers —in charge / Teacher’s- in — charge of all affiliated colleges with the request to

Sd/- Dr. Anindya Jyoti Pal

Controller of Examinations

Dated: 15" March, 2018

convey

the matter to the Chairpersons of any Examinations, of 2016 of his / her College regarding lifting of old answer
scripts, if any. ~

2. Chairpersons of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part-l, Part-ll, Part-lil (Honours and General) Examinations, 2016 or
previous years (if any).
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Controller of Examinations
The University of Burdwan




