

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Department of Controller of Examinations

PROGRAMME FOR DISTRIBUTION OF BLANK ANSWER SCRIPTS AND LOOSE SHEETS AND OTHER RELATED MATERIALS FOR U.G. EXAMINATIONS, 2018 NOTIFICATION

It is notified for information of all concerned that the arrangement of distribution of blank Answer Scripts, blank Loose Sheets and other confidential materials to the centres of examinations (venues) for U.G Examination, 2018 as well as collection of old answer scripts of the examinations up to 2016 from the chairpersons of different subject of different colleges have been made as under. The Principals / Teachers-in-charge of all colleges are requested to make necessary arrangement for receiving the above materials.

Date	Centre of Examination	Arrival Time (approx)	Date	Centre of Examination	Arrival Time (approx)
	Netaji Mahavidyalaya	10.00am		Monteswar Dr. G.M. Roy College	10.00am
	A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya	11.00am	21.3.18	Chandrapur College	11.30am
20.3.18	Kamarpukur S.R.S. Vidyamahapith	1.00 pm		Purbasthali College	2.00 pm
	Chatra R.P. Mahavidyalay	3.00 pm		Katwa College	4.00 pm
	Mallarpur College	11.30am		Indus Mahavidyalay	10.30am
	Rampurhat College	1.30 pm		Patrasayer College	12 noon
	H.B.College, Nalhati	3.00 pm		Sonamukhi College	1.30 pm
22.3.18	Muraroi K.N. College	4.30 pm	23.3.18	Ramananda College	
				Bishnupur	3.30 pm
	Galsi Mahavidyalay	9.00 am		Shyamsundar College	9.30am
	Mankar College	10.00am		K.K.M. Mahavidyalay, Keshabpur	10.30am
	Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalay	12.30pm		R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar,	
24.3.18	Bankura Sammilani College	1.30pm	26.3.18	Khanakul	12.30pm
	Bankura Christian College	2.30pm		Arambag Girl's College	2.30pm
	B.Z.S.M. Mahavidyalaya	3.30pm		J J	
	Barjora College	10.00am		Memari College	10.00am
27.3.18	Mejia Govt. General Degree College	12 noon		B.N. Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna	11.00am
	G.P. Mahavidyalaya, Amarkanan	1.30pm	28.3.18	Hooghly Women's College	12 noon
	Saltora N.C.College	3.00 pm		Hooghly Mohsin College	1.30 pm
***************************************	Beliatore J.R. College	10.30am		Onda Thana Mahavidyalay	11.00am
29.3.18	Saldiha College	12.30pm	317.18	Baragori PRMS Mahavidyalay	1.00 pm
	Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya	2.00 pm		Panchmura Mahavidyalay	3.00 pm
02.4.18	Illambazar College	10.30am		Singur G.G.D. College	10.30am
	K.C. College, Hetampur	12 noon		S.C. College, Dhaniakhali	11.30am
	Khayrasole S.F.S. Mahavidyalaya	1.00 pm		Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya,	
	Suri Vidyasagar College	2.30 pm	03.4.18	Haripal	12.30pm
	Birbhum Mahavidyalaya	3.30 pm		Tarakeswar Degree College	1.30 pm
				Champadanga Rabindra	2.00
				Mahavidyalaya	3.00 pm

Date	Centre of Examination	Arrival Time (approx)	Date	Centre of Examination	Arrival Time (approx)
22.3.18	Gushkara Mahavidyalaya	10.30am	23.3.18	Dr. B.N.D.S Mahavidyalaya	9.30 am
	Bolpur College	11.30am		Hatgobindapur	
	P.D.C. Mahavidyalaya	12.30pm		Kalna College	11.00am
	Khujutipara Chandidas Mahavidyalaya	2.00 pm		Kalna G.G.D.C., Kalna-1	11.30am
	Mangalkot General Degree College			B.K. Mahavidyalay, Balagarh	1.00 pm
		3.30 pm		SGB College, Bagati	2.30 pm
24.3.18	Bhatar Dasharathi Hazra Memorial	10.00am		B.B. College, Asansol	11.30am
	College			B.C. College, Asansol	12.30pm
	Kandra R.K.Kundu Smriti Mahavidyalay	11.30am 1.30 pm	26.3.18	Asansol Girls' College	1.30 pm
	Labpur S.N.College			Kulti College, Kulti	2.30 pm
	Sainthia Abhedananda Mahavidyalaya			Deshbandhu Mahavidyalaya, Chittaranjan	3.30pm
27.3.18	Jamalpur College	10.30am	28.3.18	Durgapur Govt. College	10.30am
	Polba Mahavidyalaya			Durgapur M.M.M College	11.00am
		12 noon		Durgpur Women's College	11.30am
	Khalisani Mahavidyalaya	1.00 pm		Khandra College	1.30 pm
	K S Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar			Raniganj Girls'College	2.30 pm
	Chandernagore Govt. College	3.30 pm		T.D.B. College, Raniganj	3.30 pm

Vehicle will start at 8 A.M. on the above mentioned dates from Burdwan University, Rajbati, Burdwan.

Sd/- Dr. Anindya Jyoti Pal

Controller of Examinations

No.: C/320(150)/AP

Dated: 15th March, 2018

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

- 1. Principals / Officers –in charge / Teacher's- in charge of all affiliated colleges with the request to convey the matter to the Chairpersons of any Examinations, of 2016 of his / her College regarding lifting of old answer scripts, if any.
- 2. Chairpersons of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part-I, Part-II (Honours and General) Examinations, 2016 or previous years (if any).

Controller of Examinations
The University of Burdwan